
 

 

Ημερομηνία: 16/09/2025        Αρ. Πρωτ. 21204 

Αποτελέσματα Προκήρυξης (26-08-2025) 

Ειδικότητα: Διευκολυντής Διασύνδεσης Αγοράς Εργασίας 

 

Αριθμός Πρωτοκόλλου 

Αίτησης 
ΜΟΝΑΔΕΣ ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑ 

21133 160 ΕΠΙΤΥΧΩΝ 

21123 158  

21134 157  

21130 155  

21085 150  

21141 135  

21122 130  

21135 125  

21140 115  

21132 115  

21131 105  

21089 100  

21126 95  

21168 - 
ΔΕΝ ΠΡΟΣΗΛΘΕ ΣΤΗ 

ΣΥΝΕΝΤΕΥΞΗ 

 


